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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 22 3

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  0  1  0  1  2  V 0.167 -19 9 6

БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  2  V  2  0  4  V 0.333 -7 18 5

ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ  4  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 2 25 4

РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина СМО  0  3  1  3  4  2 0.000 -17 13 7

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС  4  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 25 3

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 2

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  4  4  1  3  1  V 0.167 -10 18 7

ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  0  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 -4 21 4

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  3  1  1  V  4  4 0.167 -8 18 6

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  0  3  3  3  V 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 -3 23 3

КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС  V  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 22 29 1

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  4  2  4  0  V  V 0.333 -4 20 5

НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 4

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  0  0  2  1  4 0.167 -15 12 7

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  4  0  4  0  2  V 0.167 -14 15 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 22 3

РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС  2  2  0  1  4  4 0.000 -17 13 7

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  3  1  3  V  4  3 0.167 -7 19 6

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  4  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 2 26 4

ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ  2  3  0  V  V  1 0.333 -11 16 5

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
МИРОНОВА Влада КУР  1  2  2  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6

САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  V  3  2  3  V 0.400 0 18 3

ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2

СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  0  V  2  4 0.400 -3 16 4

КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -5 15 5
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  2  2  2  0  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7

КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ  V  1  2  4  2  1 0.167 -12 15 6

КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 3 21 3

ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  V  2  1  4  1 0.333 -6 18 5

АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР  V  V  3  4  V  4 0.500 7 26 4

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
ALBOROVA Yana UZB  1  3  V  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО  V  4 V3  V  3 0.600 4 20 3

ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 3 20 2

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  3  2  4  3  2 0.000 -9 14 6

МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  2  3  1  V  2 0.200 -10 13 5

КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8

поб./боиразн.нанес.ранг
КУСКОВА Анна МОС  1  1  V  1  3 0.200 -10 11 5

АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  1  3  0  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 3

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  V  0  1  V  4 0.400 -4 15 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ поб./б разн. нанес. Квалификация

1 КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС 1.000 22 29 квалифицирован

2 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

3 ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

4 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

5 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

6 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован

7 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

8 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

9 ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

10 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

11 АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

12 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.833 7 25 квалифицирован

13 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

14 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 0.800 8 20 квалифицирован

15 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 0.800 3 20 квалифицирован

16 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

17 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован

18 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован

19 КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован

20 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0.667 -3 23 квалифицирован

21 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован

22 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован

23 МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР 0.500 7 26 квалифицирован

24 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован

25 БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

26 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован

27 ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован

28 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован

29 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0.400 0 18 квалифицирован

30 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован

31 СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован

32 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован

33 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован

34 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

35 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован

36 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

37 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован

38 ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован

39 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 0.200 -10 13 квалифицирован

40 КУСКОВА Анна МОС 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован

41 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.167 -7 19 квалифицирован

42 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.167 -8 18 квалифицирован

43 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 0.167 -10 18 квалифицирован

44 КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ 0.167 -12 15 квалифицирован

45 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.167 -14 15 квалифицирован

46 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.167 -15 12 квалифицирован

47 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0.167 -19 9 квалифицирован

48 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0.000 -9 14 квалифицирован

49 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -17 13 квалифицирован

49 РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина СМО 0.000 -17 13 квалифицирован

51 МИРОНОВА Влада КУР 0.000 -18 7 квалифицирован

52 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.000 -20 5 квалифицирован

53 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0.000 -22 8 квалифицирован
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